1
1
2
Unit of Measurement : mm
2
Modular System Workstation
SYSTEM
 W

KM-2342
KM-2360
Type Code Expression
+
K     R     -     1     4     4     0
H 1560
H 1110
W 1050
W 1050D 610
D 610
D 630 D 375W 930W 964
KM-2342
H1560xW1050xD610
K Expresses Hanger Rack Series
R Expresses Independent Type
L Expresses Linkable Type
M Expresses Moveable Type
1 Expresses Wall Side Type
2 Expresses Double Side Type
Quantity of
Perforated Board
Quantity of Louvred Board2 Expresses Two Piece Height
3 Expresses Three Piece Height
4 Expresses Four Piece Height
Double Side Type
Double Side Type
※ Tools are not included in the product
˙Haner rack: easier identification of your tool storage.
˙Suitable for every work shop, tool storage and maintenance shop.
˙Perforated and louvred panel combination is also available.
▓ Accessories not included
DIY product
28
Unit of Measurement : mm